贴片氧化锌压敏电阻规格书
SMD zinc oxide varistor specification
====================================================================================================
====================================================================================================
惠  州  精  勤  电  子  元  件 有 限 公 司              Http://www.jqsmd.com ，E-mail: dwt@jqsmd.com
Huizhou Jingqin Electronic Components Co.LTD     1 / 37     电 话 TEL：0752-3888557，
产品承认书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL

VAC
 (V)
VDC
(V)
Vp
(V)
Ip
(A)
I max
(A)
W max
(J)
P
(W)
C(pF)
JQ3225K201G2L 200(180-220) 130 170 340 10 1000 6.0 0.25 100
JQ3225K221G2L 220(198-242) 140 180 360 10 1000 6.5 0.25 95
JQ3225K241G2L 240(216-264) 150 200 395 10 1000 7.0 0.25 90
JQ3225K271G2L 270(243-297) 175 225 455 10 1000 7.5 0.25 75
JQ3225K301G2L 300(270-330) 195 250 500 10 1000 8.0 0.25 60
JQ3225K331G2L 330(297-363) 210 275 550 10 1000 8.5 0.25 55
JQ3225K361G2L 360(324-396) 230 300 595 10 1000 9.0 0.25 50
JQ3225K391G2L 390(351-429) 250 320 650 10 1000 10.0 0.25 50
JQ3225K431G2L 430(387-473) 275 350 710 10 1000 11.0 0.25 45
JQ3225K471G2L 470(423-517) 300 385 775 10 1000 12.0 0.25 45
JQ3225K511G2L 510(459-561) 320 410 845 10 1000 13.0 0.25 40
JQ3225K561G2L 560(504-616) 350 450 930 10 1000 14.0 0.25 35
JQ3225K621G2L 620(558-682) 395 510 1020 10 1000 15.0 0.25 30
JQ3225K681G2L 680(612-748) 420 560 1120 10 1000 16.0 0.25 25
1861064110818610641108
贴片氧化锌压敏电阻规格书
SMD zinc oxide varistor specification
====================================================================================================
====================================================================================================
惠  州  精  勤  电  子  元  件 有 限 公 司              Http://www.jqsmd.com ，E-mail: dwt@jqsmd.com
Huizhou Jingqin Electronic Components Co.LTD     6 / 37     电 话 TEL：0752-3888557，
JQ4032K201G2L 200(180-220) 130 170 340 25 2000 15.0 0.4 200
JQ4032K221G2L 220(198-242) 140 180 360 25 2000 18.0 0.4 180
JQ4032K241G2L 240(216-264) 150 200 395 25 2000 18.5 0.4 170
JQ4032K271G2L 270(243-297) 175 225 455 25 2000 21.0 0.4 150
JQ4032K301G2L 300(270-330) 195 250 500 25 2000 21.5 0.4 140
JQ4032K331G2L 330(297-363) 210 275 550 25 2000 22.0 0.4 120
JQ4032K361G2L 360(324-396) 230 300 595 25 2000 23.0 0.4 115
JQ4032K391G2L 390(351-429) 250 320 650 25 2000 25.0 0.4 105
JQ4032K431G2L 430(387-473) 275 350 710 25 2000 29.0 0.4 95
JQ4032K471G2L 470(423-517) 300 385 775 25 2000 30.0 0.4 90
JQ4032K511G2L 510(459-561) 320 410 845 25 2000 33.0 0.4 85
JQ4032K561G2L 560(504-616) 350 450 930 25 2000 33.0 0.4 80
JQ4032K621G2L 620(558-682) 395 510 1020 25 2000 35.0 0.4 60
JQ4032K681G2L 680(612-748) 420 560 1120 25 2000 35.0 0.4 55
1861064110818610641108
贴片氧化锌压敏电阻规格书
SMD zinc oxide varistor specification
====================================================================================================